
ORAKEI YACHT CLUB

2021 Mark Foy Championship
AUTUMN Series Results

Ranking Sail
No 1st 2nd 3rd Total Net R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28

1st Doug Ellis 44 6 3 3 206 89 9 11 12 12 6 15 2 4
2nd Phil Ruddenklau 17 3 4 2 286 129 2 5 11 1 26 26 26 26
3rd Ross McClew 10 2 2 2 250 138 7 6 9 9 9 5 12 9
4th Greg Stenbeck 03 1 2 263 139 4 4 5 26 12 8 3 8
5th Tony Park 26 2 2 4 289 151 5 13 1 2 4 9 5 7
6th John Macaulay 52 1 3 321 157 5 7 3 5 3 4 4 6
7th Chris Tudehope 12 2 2 1 345 166 8 1 4 3 2 1 7 9
8th Neville Paul 41 4 1 283 168 11 2 6 7 5 7 9 10
9th Ian Jarvie 67 3 2 3 338 169 15 10 26 26 10 3 6 15

10th Phil Lory 19 1 2 359 198 12 14 15 10 8 11 15 12
11th Bruce Watson 33 1 2 1 387 204 3 12 8 8 8 2 8 14
12th Graham Barker 56 2 3 431 223 1 3 7 6 26 26 26 26
13th Barrie Campbell 02 2 3 1 460 252 6 15 2 11 26 26 26 26
14th Ross Morton 48 1 1 1 469 269 16 26 16 14 1 13 13 2
15th Graeme Cornall 46 1 2 1 524 316 13 8 13 26 26 26 26 26
16th John Robb 09 1 1 531 323 14 9 14 13 14 12 10 3
17th John Faire 18 4 580 372 10 5 10 4 13 6 4 1
18th Ian Kohler 77 1 613 405 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
19th Bob Blakey 75 1 645 437 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
20th Robert Ross 53 682 474 26 16 4 12 11 6 14 13
21st Tony Lawson 92 714 480 26 26 26 26 15 10 11 11
22nd Graham Murray 11 704 496 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
23rd Tom Speed 15 714 506 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
24th Andrew Kohler 99 2 743 535 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
25th Sandy Grigg 80 1 755 547 26 26 26 26 7 14 1 5

Mark Foy Start Times Previous New Race Starts
Recorded

Andrew Kohler 99 60 60
John Faire 18 60 60 1
Tony Lawson 92 60 60
Charles Brown 23 50 50
Ross Morton 48 50 50
John Robb 09 50 50 2
Graeme Cornall 46 40 40
Doug Ellis 44 40 40 1
Colin Caldwell 95 40 40
Robert Ross 53 40 40 1
Ian Jarvie 67 30 30 1
Peter Heays 76 30 30
Sandy Grigg 80 30 30
Tom Speed 15 30 30
Barrie Campbell 02 20 20 1
Ian Kohler 77 20 20
Graham Barker 56 20 20 1
Graham Murray 11 20 20
Ray Nixon 21 20 20
Tony Park 26 20 20 1
Chris Tudehope 12 20 20 1
Phil Lory 19 15 20 1
Phil Ruddenklau 17 15 15 1
Neville Paul 41 15 15 1
Bob Blakey 75 15 15
Greg Paul 13 15 15
Wayne Williamson 57 10 10
Ross McClew 10 5 5 2
Chris Morton 05 5 5
Reuben Muir 25 5 5
Bruce Watson 33 gun gun 2
John Macaulay 52 gun gun 2
Greg Stenbeck 03 gun gun 2
John Rountree 70 gun gun
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